D372-Type Digital, Uncooled DFB
Laser Module for 2.5 Gb/s Applications
Data Sheet
March 2006
Features
n 8-pin package suitable for SONET applications
n Narrow linewidth, distributed feedback, multiquan-
tum-well (DFB-MQW)1.3 µm laser with single-mode

D372-Type Digital, Uncooled DFB Data Sheet
Laser Module for 2.5 Gb/s Applications March 2006
Ordering Information
* Trailing S in code indicates that the module contains an isolator.
* Trailing S in code indicates that the module contains an isolator.
Table 5. D372-20 Ordering Information
Device Code* Comcode Pfiber Connector
D372-20AS 108088048 2.0 mW SC-PC
D372-20BS 108224973 2.0 mW SC-APC
D372-20FS 108130469 2.0 mW FC-PC
D372-20GS 108332032 2.0 mW FC-APC
Table 6. D372-21 Type Ordering Information
Device Code* Comcode Pfiber Connector
D372-21AS 108898073 2.0 mW SC-PC
D372-21BS 108898081 2.0 mW SC-APC
D372-21FS 108898099 2.0 mW FC-PC
D372-21GS 108898107 2.0 mW FC-APC
D372-21SS 108898114 2.0 mW FC-APC
Telcordia Technologies is a trademark of Telcordia Technologies, Inc.
IEC is a registered trademark of The International Electrotechnical Commission.
Copyright © 2005 CyOptics, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
March 2006
DS06-041 (Replaces DS01-020-2)
The information enclosed (including but not limited to technical specifications, recommendations, and application notes) relating to the products herein is believed to be
reliable and accurate and is subject to change without notice. No risk and liability is assumed for use of the products and its applications. CyOptics, Inc. reserves the right to
change without notice design, specification, form, fit or function relating to the products herein.
.
For additional information, contact your CyOptics Account Manager or the following:
INTERNET: http://www.cyoptics.com
Telephone: 484-397-3800
Fax: 484-397-3592
Email: mailto:sales@cyoptics.com
Info Email: mailto:sales@cyoptics.com